FOREX DAILY - REPORT

Monday 2" January 2017
Currencies — AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There were 8 entries, 2 TP1 exits, 0 TP2 exit, 0 TP3 exit, 4 Stop exits and O close at
markets in Forex Daily.

There are 4 new orders for today.

Please check into this Forex Position size calculator — we believe it is 1 of the best
available - http://www.myfxbook.com/forex-calculators/position-size

We recommend that Forex orders for Mondays, not be placed until 4 hours after opening
—around 02:00 GMT - this is because of the volatility and gapping which often happens
around the London opening for Forex

Entries: EURAUD Buy EC, EURGBP Buy F, EURJPY Buy LD, EURUSD Buy ER,
GBPUSD Buy ER, USDCAD Sell ER, USDCAD Sell LD, USDJPY Sell ER

Exits:  AUDCAD Buy WER 0.9717, CHFJPY Sell EC 14.30, EURUSD Sell LD,
GBPCHF Buy SR

Take Profit Reached: TP 1 - EURCAD Buy KR 1.4263, EURGBP Buy SR
0.8592

TP 2 -
Close at Market:
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

POSITIONS:

PAIR: OLD ACTION NEW TP1 TP2 TP3

Close Position

Amended

AUDJPY Sell EC 85.145 Amend 84.635 83.165 81.67



CADCHF
CADJPY
CADJPY
EURCAD
EURCAD
EURGBP
EURGBP
EURUSD
GBPJPY
GBPJPY
GBPUSD
NZDCAD
USDCAD
USDCAD
USDJPY

Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell

Retained

AUDJPY
EURAUD
EURCHF
EURJPY
GBPCAD
GBPUSD
NZDJPY

Name

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell

EC
SR
ER

KR
SR

ER
SR
ER
ER

ER
LD
ER

WEC
EC

R

LD
SR
LD
EC

Direction

0.7618
87.267
87.267
1.4078
1.4059
0.8446
0.8491
1.0408
145.434
145.434
1.2200
0.9286
1.3589
1.3569
118.255

84.635
1.4469
1.0698
122.04
1.6477
1.2264
81.58

Entry

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

0.7600
87.08
87.08
1.4120
1.4120
0.8514
0.8514
1.0424
144.891
144.891
1.2209
0.9302
1.3523
1.3523
117.256

84.635
1.4469
1.0698
122.04
1.6477
1.2264
81.58

Stop Loss TP1

EURGBP Sell LD, GBPCHF Buy ER, GBPUSD Buy ER

Amended

Retained

AUDUSD Buy ER

GBPAUD

Sell

Consol

USDJPY Buy LD

0.7254
1.6915
117.86

0.7162
1.7093
116.87

0.7333
1.6697
119.00

0.7493
85.86
84.25
1.4370

0.8670
1.0661
141.76
140.40
1.2490
0.9477
1.3336
1.3347
114.02

82.610
1.4745
1.0776
124.45
1.6905
1.2527
79.35

TP2

0.7446
1.6481
120.14

0.7425
83.67
81.99
1.4536
1.4500
08795
0.8795
1.0786
138.085
136.76
1.2677
0.9561
1.3249
1.325
111.355

80.310
1.4893
1.0829
125.65
1.7065
1.2651
77.73

TP3 TR

92
178
99



NEW ORDERS:

Name Order Type Code Entry S. L. TP1 TP2 TP3 TR pips

CADCHF Buy SR 0.7610 0.7555 0.7662 07718 0.55
EURCAD Sell SR 1.4075 1.4194 1.3964 1.3868 119
GBPAUD Buy Cons 1.7233 1.6981 1.7477 1.7676 252
GBPCHF Buy SR 1.2648 1.2545 1.2735 1.2826 103

CHARTS:

i —ox
A~ WRPC o MA o iMonth F Tages o BB o/ Templates £ VL [j] mMacoH @ PR £ voL

A 1Day ¥ 1Week o/ ATRSSL X atRisL 4" Hi-Ent B HL-sL 20 WU ] AR By ABc £ T

ools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

fo0ptuma” mw B 5% @ it @ O ?

oL
i x

Buyon Stop - 0.7254 - 0.7600

« H‘ J Hm h ﬁ“ﬁﬁlll 3%'12_2015.Aususo-w ™
Lol i

hﬂ l; ml - TakeProfit2 - 07446 » - 07500 (

TradeRisk - 73 pips
1 e - 0.7400

[+
]
R
==
S==
S2 1l

13 Bar (1.00 Multiplied) ATR

- 0.0080
0065 |
L Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2017 Feb 10.001: xv g
ate: Wednesday, October 5, 2016 Open: 0.7619 High: 0.7646 Low: 0.7593 Close: 0.7623 Range: 0.0053 Volume: 0 Position: 6950 Cursor Value : 0.74

M ea B+ N\

—1t

-

P

Lo

—
=
£

o



i -ox
® Y W~ WRPC o/ MA N/ iMonth F Tages N BB N/ Templates # VL || MACDH © PR £ voL
foOptuma” @ & % % iti @ O ?

A 1Day ¥ 1Week A/ ATRSSL X atRiSL 4" HL-Emt [ HL-st o HL [yl AR By aBc £ TL
File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

€ P AUDJPY S| e
I5
= {HJ} by 077180
= L 0.7700
u }] I ]I' 076620
Eh L ﬂ ! 076100

—

e
—_
e

] [ .
i i | LA TR

i
TR lIlh W -
L

13 Bar (1.00 Multiplied) ATR

— — o~ T~

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2017 0.001" xv g
Date: Tuesday, August 2, 2016 Open: 0.7381 High: 0.7419 Low: 0.7351 Close: 0.7379 Range: 0.0068 Volume: 0 Position: 6904 Cursor Value : 0.73

L { I BuyonStop - 07610
l Initial Stop Loss - 0.7555 - 0.7300

/ Iil Take Profit -  0.7662

Take Profit - 0.7718
+ - 0.7200

TradeRisk - 55
ﬂ - 0.7100
a
B

i -0 x
P N WRPC N MA N 1iMonth F Tagets o/ BB N/ Templates #° VL[] mMacoH @ PR £ voL

foOptuma’ m & % % it & O 72

A 1Day 4* 1Week o/ ATRSSL X ATRISL " HL-Ent P HL-sL 2 WL [y] AR P asc £ TL

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

AUDJPY AUDJPY

o R

Euro / Canadian Dollar - EURCAD (FX) - 1 Day Bar Chart - USD - No Layout pa

- 1.5200
- 1.5100

03-01-2017 - EURCAD -W - 1.5000

Sell on Stop - 1.4075 r 1.4900
Initial Stop Loss - 1.4194 L 1.4800

h Take Profit1 - 1.3964 - 1.4700
..l- 1 Take Profit2 - 1.3868

- 1.4600

Trade Risk - 119 pips
b - 1.4500

- 1.4400

h,H
! H‘HM i

1.4200

!

1,40750 - 'OV

- 1.4000

- 1.39640

1.38680

13 Bar (1.00 Multiplied) ATR

- — S

Sep Oct Nov Dec 2017

e # B+ N
=t
:'r

Date: Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Open: 1.4287 High: 1.4308 Low: 1.4186 Close: 1.4235 Range: 0.0122 Volume: 0 Position: 5183 Cursor Value : 1.48



i —ox
® 00 N WRPC N MA & iMonth & Tages o/ BB N/ Templates #° VL [] MACDH © PR £ voL
foOptuma" m & % % ili @ £ ?

A 1Dy 4* 1Week o/ ATRSSL X ARt 4 Hi-ent B HL-st 20 WL [] AR B§ asc £ T
File New  Tools Settings Data  Alerts Searches Help - - -

o LR

.I_HJ.-. 1 S R | y70930 | -
I ---'H--LI L lH i) I'T\l"l__l- 1.69150 e

-~ 1.6900

1
.Irl I—‘!-L-!- | i |66970_:::$

+H F 1
M

[ [
| I | 30-12-2016- GBPAUD -W 1.64810 - 1.6500
T SellonStop -  1.6945 ik
Initial Stop Loss - 1.7093 P U=
/ - 1.6200
T _r Take Profit -  1.6697 - 16100
+ _I_I"uT + Take Profit2 - 1.6481 16000
- 1.5900
a Trade Risk - 178 pips - 1.5800
- 1.5700
# - 1.5600
13 Bar (1.00 Multiplied) ATR - 0.0260
z £00on
== — E 00179 ]

% Sep Oct Nov Dec 2017 0.006. x¥ g

Date: Monday, October 24, 2016 Open: 1.6061 High: 1.6092 Low: 1.5999 Close: 1.6083 Range: 0.0094 Volume: 0 Position: 6964 Cursor Value : 1.75

i -0 x%x
N~ WRPC M MA N iMonth & Tages o BB o/ Templates #° VL || MAcDH @ PR £ voL

A 1Day 4* 1Week o/ ATRSSL X atRisL 4" HiL-Ent B HL-SL 40 WU ] AR By aBc £ T

foOptuma’ = & % % i O ?

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

AUD)

| LA 1.76760 - 1.7700
| | | IH L 1.7600
1 I r 1.74770 - 1.7500
HI “-l ! ITI - 1.7400
i h e

1.72330
{l T - 1.7200
PR P
IJ + 1.1 1.69810 —1.7000

T I-Ll» Tt

H | | | - 1.6900
03-01-2017 - GBPAUD - W - ER - 1.6800

- 1.6700
BuyonStop - 17233 ~ 1.6600
DN Initial Stop Loss - 1.6981

==

h@Eem*

2

<
- 1.6500

e
s
& 10
E
&
B

TakeProfit - 1.7477 f 1.6400
Take Profit2 - 1.7676 piks
- 1.6200
TradeRisk - 252 pips - 1.6100
- 15900
- 1.5800

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2017 Feb 0.003 xv g

Date: Friday, November 4, 2016 Open: 1.6220 High: 1.6384 Low: 1.6188 Close: 1.6300 Range: 0.0195 Volume: 0 Position: 6973 Cursor Value : 1.66



i —ox
N WRPC N MA & iMonth & Tages o/ BB N/ Templates #° VL [] MACDH © PR £ voL

foOptuma" m & % % ili @ £ ?

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

A 1Dy 4* 1Week o/ ATRSSL X ARt 4 Hi-ent B HL-st 20 WL [] AR B§ asc £ T

< >N

British Pound Sterling / Switzerland Franc - GBPCHF (FX) - 1 Day Bar Chart - USD - No Layout #" -

1993~ 94, 1 =

o LR

L@em

T

1
T
—ly
T
_H
.'_l
—

| - 1.2900
B | | L‘l | | 1.28260
- 1.2800
- _IL 1.27350
3 - 1.2700
1l- | | 1 1.26480

| Lrftl 2600
| _-l— -I- al. l_ 1.25450 | |FES]
_|“|.~" | - 1.2500

03-01-2017- GBPCHF - W - 1.2400

’
-
11_I_

! BuyStop - 1.2648 AT
Inital Stop Loss - 1.2545 [
DN Take Profit - 1.2735 - 1.2200
-I_-I- ‘L Take Profit - 1.2826
- 1.2100
-I- TradeRisk - 103 pips
- 1.2000

-I— - 1.1900
13 Bar (1.00 Multiplied) ATR

M/

24 3 Nov 14 21 28 Dec 12 19 26 Jan 07 12 17
Date: Tuesday, December 6, 2016 Open: 1.2809 High: 1.2894 Low: 1.2790 Close: 1.2807 Range: 0.0104 Volume: 0 Position: 6994 Cursor Value : 1.22

Mg+ N\

i -—ox
N WRPC o/ MA N iMonth F Tages o BB N/ Templates # VL || MACDH © PR £ voL

feOptuma” @ & % % i O ?

File New  Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

A 1Day ¥ 1Week o/ ATRSSL X ARISL 4" HL-Emt [ HL-sL o HL ] AR B§ aBC #° TL

‘. USDJPY AUDJPY AUDJP ( ’ I- O p
E US Dollar / Japanese Yen - USDJPY (FX) - 1 Day Bar Chart - USD - No Layout #* v i OX
- 1210
i I
= 120.0000
-
11900000 | 115,0000
= I I"IL [ -+ 117.86000 - 118.0000
= I--I l--l § 1'11.4‘1 L 116.87000 g
T H
« -l_ - 116.0000
J— + - 115.0000
1- 11, .{-1__'- - 114.0000
J“I_ - 113.0000
1_ 28-12-16- USDJPY - L | 112.0000
-{--r BuyonStop - 117.86 [ 111.0000¢
Initial Stop Loss - 116.87 =~ 110.0000
-l_‘lr - 109.0000
TakeProfit1 - 119.00
TakeProfit2 - 12014 r 108.0000

J - 107.0000
‘|‘T TradeRisk - 99 pips | 106.0000
-I_J_ -I' - 105.0000
b+ pa
11. + - 103.0000

13 Bar (1.00 Multiplied) ATR

26 Oct 10 17 24 El Nov 14 21 28 Dec 12 19 26 Jan 07 12
Date: Thursday, October 27, 2016 Open: 104.4730 High: 105.3900 Low: 104.2950 Close: 105.2860 Range: 1.0950 Volume: 0 Position: 6967 Cursor Value : 118.18

7
+
a
#
a
B



