FOREX DAILY - REPORT <u>Monday 2nd January 2017</u> Currencies – AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There were 8 entries, 2 TP1 exits, 0 TP2 exit, 0 TP3 exit, 4 Stop exits and 0 close at markets in Forex Daily.

There are 4 new orders for today.

Please check into this Forex Position size calculator – we believe it is 1 of the best available - <u>http://www.myfxbook.com/forex-calculators/position-size</u>

We recommend that Forex orders for Mondays, not be placed until 4 hours after opening – around 02:00 GMT – this is because of the volatility and gapping which often happens around the London opening for Forex

Entries:			P Buy F, EURJPY Buy LD, EURUSD Buy ER, D Sell ER, USDCAD Sell LD, USDJPY Sell ER			
Exits:	AUDCAD Buy WER 0.9717, CHFJPY Sell EC 14.30, EURUSD Sell LD, GBPCHF Buy SR					
Take Profit Reached:		TP 1 –	EURCAD Buy KR 1.4263, EURGBP Buy SR 0.8592			

TP 2 –

Close at Market:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops Retained Orders or stops – no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

POSITIONS:

PAIR:	OLD	ACTION	NEW	TP1	TP2 TP3				
Close Position									
Amended									
AUDJPY Sell EC	85.145	Amend	84.635	83.165	81.67				

CADCHF	Sell	EC	0.7618	Amend	0.7600	0.7493	0.7425
CADJPY	Sell	SR	87.267	Amend	87.08	85.86	83.67
CADJPY	Sell	ER	87.267	Amend	87.08	84.25	81.99
EURCAD	Buy	F	1.4078	Amend	1.4120	1.4370	1.4536
EURCAD	Buy	KR	1.4059	Amend	1.4120		1.4500
EURGBP	Buy	SR	0.8446	Amend	0.8514		08795
EURGBP	Buy	F	0.8491	Amend	0.8514	0.8670	0.8795
EURUSD	Buy	ER	1.0408	Amend	1.0424	1.0661	1.0786
GBPJPY	Sell	SR	145.434	Amend	144.891	141.76	138.085
GBPJPY	Sell	ER	145.434	Amend	144.891	140.40	136.76
GBPUSD	Buy	ER	1.2200	Amend	1.2209	1.2490	1.2677
NZDCAD	Buy	С	0.9286	Amend	0.9302	0.9477	0.9561
USDCAD	Sell	ER	1.3589	Amend	1.3523	1.3336	1.3249
USDCAD	Sell	LD	1.3569	Amend	1.3523	1.3347	1.325
USDJPY	Sell	ER	118.255	Amend	117.256	114.02	111.355

Retained

AUDJPY	Sell	WEC	84.635	Retain	84.635	82.610	80.310
EURAUD	Buy	EC	1.4469	Retain	1.4469	1.4745	1.4893
EURCHF	Buy	R	1.0698	Retain	1.0698	1.0776	1.0829
EURJPY	Buy	LD	122.04	Retain	122.04	124.45	125.65
GBPCAD	Buy	SR	1.6477	Retain	1.6477	1.6905	1.7065
GBPUSD	Buy	LD	1.2264	Retain	1.2264	1.2527	1.2651
NZDJPY	Sell	EC	81.58	Retain	81.58	79.35	77.73

WORKING ORDERS:

	Name	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss TP1	TP2	TP3 TR
--	------	-----------	-------	---------------	-----	--------

CANCELLED ORDERS:

EURGBP Sell LD, GBPCHF Buy ER, GBPUSD Buy ER

Amended

Retained

AUDUSD	Buy ER	0.7254	0.7162	0.7333	0.7446	92
GBPAUD	Sell Consol	1.6915	1.7093	1.6697	1.6481	178
USDJPY	Buy LD	117.86	116.87	119.00	120.14	99

NEW ORDERS:

Name Order	⁻ Туре	Code	Entry	S. L.	TP1	TP2	TP3	TR pips
CADCHF	Buy	SR	0.7610	0.7555	0.7662	07718		0.55
EURCAD	Sell	SR	1.4075	1.4194	1.3964	1.3868		119
GBPAUD	Buy	Cons	1.7233	1.6981	1.7477	1.7676		252
GBPCHF	Buy	SR	1.2648	1.2545	1.2735	1.2826		103

CHARTS:













